
Athle Indoor CJ 2018 2019

Le 05/12/2018, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL Bretagne

CHALLENGES - SAUTS

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES1 159 Pts. 35-SMR 4

64318823453 4,00 mJG Perche PercheANDRIEUX MAXIME 37 pts.Groupe IV

94572334476 13,71 mJG Triple Saut Triple sautBIANGI EMMANUEL 36 pts.Groupe IV

61414749682 4,69 mJF Longueur LongueurCARLTON CORALIE 27 pts.Groupe IV

69234765368 3,60 mCG Perche PercheGUILLEMOT THOMAS 31 pts.Groupe IV

52344173574 10,47 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautLE BOURDONNEC LISA 28 pts.Groupe IV

89926441781 4,57 mCF Longueur LongueurKOMUR ROZA 25 pts.Groupe IV

COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX2 140 Pts. 35-SVPR 2

16286266965 1,65 mCF Hauteur HauteurBOSONA FANNY 38 pts.Groupe IV

94527586133 12,73 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautHOYAUX FLORIAN 29 pts.Groupe IV

55891297474 4,32 mCF Longueur LongueurDES ROBERT CLEMENTINE 21 pts.Groupe IV

96858674426 1,71 mCG Hauteur HauteurPROST MAXIME 27 pts.Groupe IV

73338232251 12,10 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautLE GOFF NATHAN 25 pts.Groupe IV

L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER3 136 Pts. 29-L 2

82466325454 6,56 mCG Longueur LongueurJAOUEN SEGUI 36 pts.Groupe IV

39953342223 1,49 mCF Hauteur HauteurCHAVIN COLLIN AGATHE 27 pts.Groupe IV

26827611593 11,75 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautRANNOU TIANOME LILIAN 23 pts.Groupe IV

53544612628 4,65 mCF Longueur LongueurQUENET EMILIE 26 pts.Groupe IV

34548736719 1,65 mCG Hauteur HauteurLE GOFF PIERIK 24 pts.Groupe IV

81172333113 1,61 mCG Hauteur HauteurBIGET AXEL 22 pts.Groupe IV

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES4 129 Pts. 35-SMR 5

56994663426 5,96 mCG Longueur LongueurCASTELAIN LOUIS 29 pts.Groupe IV

88756979541 10,36 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautDESLANDES LUCIE 27 pts.Groupe IV

39775997685 2,40 mCF Perche PercheCERTAIN JEANNE AGATHE 20 pts.Groupe IV

38587425681 10,40 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautTRUBERT ELEONORE 27 pts.Groupe IV

74643327379 10,29 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautSIMON MORGANE 26 pts.Groupe IV

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHARLES, SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX5 129 Pts. 22-SCPR 3

51398127169 5,02 mCF Longueur LongueurLE GLAND AGATHE 32 pts.Groupe IV

71617158319 10,51 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautLE COROLLER ORIANE 28 pts.Groupe IV

75741242125 1,57 mCG Hauteur HauteurHELENE MAXENCE 20 pts.Groupe IV

41896472717 5,72 mCG Longueur LongueurLONG MATHIEU 26 pts.Groupe IV

17397578591 4,46 mCF Longueur LongueurNONDA TIYA 23 pts.Groupe IV

48861568345 4,25 mCF Longueur LongueurGRANGE NINON 20 pts.Groupe IV

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX6 129 Pts. 35-JAV 4

97792451619 1,54 mCF Hauteur HauteurMORLIER FANNY 30 pts.Groupe IV

77984826231 10,64 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautCUSINATO LOUISE 29 pts.Groupe IV

31264348848 4,66 mCF Longueur LongueurLEROYER JADE 26 pts.Groupe IV

15918653757 5,42 mCG Longueur LongueurHEINRY AXEL 22 pts.Groupe IV

25836468828 5,43 mCG Longueur LongueurLE MIGNANT MALO 22 pts.Groupe IV

56614439888 11,55 mJG Triple Saut Triple sautFOUASSIER MATTHIEU 21 pts.Groupe IV

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX7 121 Pts. 35-JAV 6

95552642637 5,74 mJG Longueur LongueurFRUCHARD ALEXANDRE 26 pts.Groupe IV
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55492175644 1,65 mCG Hauteur HauteurFEVRIER LOUIS 24 pts.Groupe IV

27972629631 9,82 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautCERTENAIS ZOE 23 pts.Groupe IV

21797179487 1,65 mJG Hauteur HauteurGRIFFON GWENDAL 24 pts.Groupe IV

14817996696 1,65 mCG Hauteur HauteurRIVRIE ROMAIN 24 pts.Groupe IV

84353564444 4,14 mCF Longueur LongueurORHANT JESSICA 19 pts.Groupe IV

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX8 121 Pts. 35-JAV 5

19727468437 10,52 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautGOBE ROSEMARIE 28 pts.Groupe IV

24251687265 3,20 mJG Perche PercheMONTEMBAULT TITOUAN 26 pts.Groupe IV

64913937468 1,46 mCF Hauteur HauteurCHATELAIS ADELE 25 pts.Groupe IV

37942625684 10,08 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautCOUPEAU LOU-ANNE 25 pts.Groupe IV

84668776628 9,15 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautFERRION LOUISE 17 pts.Groupe IV

54696317742 8,06 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautTESSARD MADDY 9 pts.Groupe IV

SG_PONT L'ABBE, PONT L'ABBE9 115 Pts. 29-SG 1

53471224967 3,00 mCF Perche PercheCELIZ LOPEZ SHANNON 32 pts.Groupe IV

41926446415 1,69 mJG Hauteur HauteurLE MOAN DORIAN 26 pts.Groupe IV

52313472111 4,14 mJF Longueur LongueurLE ROUX MARIE 19 pts.Groupe IV

81125537511 2,35 mCF Perche PercheCOSMAO MORGANE 19 pts.Groupe IV

51953582981 4,21 mCF Longueur LongueurPLOUZENNEC CAMILLE 19 pts.Groupe IV

25945629592 3,86 mCF Longueur LongueurLE PAPE TORI 16 pts.Groupe IV

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES10 110 Pts. 35-SMR_A13

12535973556 9,89 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautBIGNON SOLENN 23 pts.Groupe IV

16498644517 4,44 mCF Longueur LongueurDAUGAN PAULINE 23 pts.Groupe IV

25664146731 2,40 mCF Perche PercheDELAUNAY MANON 20 pts.Groupe IV

91666977228 9,75 mJF Triple Saut Triple sautGALLAIS JEANNE 22 pts.Groupe IV

77492311894 4,37 mCF Longueur LongueurBLOC H CLEMENCE 22 pts.Groupe IV

44136597533 2,80 mCG Perche PercheJORIOZ ROTTIER BENJAMIN 20 pts.Groupe IV

LDRL_LANDERNEAU, LANDERNEAU CEDEX11 104 Pts. 29-LDRL 2

62865891966 1,52 mCF Hauteur HauteurMACE CHLOE 29 pts.Groupe IV

83671377351 11,23 mJG Triple Saut Triple sautL'EOST DORIAN 19 pts.Groupe IV

33469721192 5,11 mJG Longueur LongueurHAEM MAXIME 19 pts.Groupe IV

42598236766 9,40 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautRIOU LUCIE 19 pts.Groupe IV

37463166655 4,12 mCF Longueur LongueurCLUGERY ERIN 18 pts.Groupe IV

93633372439 8,44 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautLE BOT EVA 12 pts.Groupe IV

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX12 100 Pts. 35-JAV 7

51311544235 5,83 mJG Longueur LongueurHO NHAT LINH 27 pts.Groupe IV

89654711344 1,57 mCG Hauteur HauteurERNOUX JULES 20 pts.Groupe IV

43979621471 10,91 mJG Triple Saut Triple sautLEGRAND TANGUY 18 pts.Groupe IV

64655574223 4,07 mJF Longueur LongueurLE ROY CLOTHILDE 18 pts.Groupe IV

92298438998 4,02 mCF Longueur LongueurRAMAGE JEANNE 17 pts.Groupe IV

AS du LYCEE SAINT  JOSEPH LAMBALLE, LAMBALLE CEDEX13 99 Pts. 22-LBJO 4

96941871692 4,46 mJF Longueur LongueurBERHAULT GRACE 23 pts.Groupe IV

24214678393 1,40 mJF Hauteur HauteurSIMON ROMANE 21 pts.Groupe IV

95855373494 10,92 mCG Triple Saut Triple sautGUINARD CORENTIN 18 pts.Groupe IV

29338956863 1,36 mCF Hauteur HauteurJARNOUX ELEONORE 19 pts.Groupe IV
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52871818356 4,10 mCF Longueur LongueurGOREGUES FLORIT CARLA 18 pts.Groupe IV

32754519649 7,68 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautCHATTON CLEMENCE 6 pts.Groupe IV

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT PIERRE SAINT BRIEUC, SAINT14 82 Pts. 22-STP_A14

92637314763 4,55 mCF Longueur LongueurDALIBARD MAYLIS 24 pts.Groupe IV

57765573331 9,33 mCF Triple Saut Triple sautBIZIEN JEANNE 19 pts.Groupe IV

86697419553 1,28 mCF Hauteur HauteurCHRETIEN LOUISE 15 pts.Groupe IV

47688276329 4,40 mCG Longueur LongueurLE RIGOLEUR BAPTISTE 13 pts.Groupe IV

88989842546 3,46 mCF Longueur LongueurBOLTON AMBRE 11 pts.Groupe IV

34791724496 3,45 mCF Longueur LongueurLESCOUET ANGELE 11 pts.Groupe IV
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Le 05/12/2018, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL Bretagne

CHALLENGES - LANCERS

COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX1 135 Pts. 35-SVPR 3

16286266965 12,91 mCF Poids PoidsBOSONA FANNY 39 pts.Groupe V

59119392796 9,52 mCF Poids PoidsBUREL JULIETTE N 26 pts.Groupe V

55891297474 9,26 mCF Poids PoidsDES ROBERT CLEMENTINE 25 pts.Groupe V

12837838477 10,51 mCG Poids PoidsDANIEL LOUIS 23 pts.Groupe V

23854352542 10,14 mJG Poids PoidsDENOUAL ALEXIS 22 pts.Groupe V

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX2 126 Pts. 35-JAV 9

15918653757 12,68 mCG Poids PoidsHEINRY AXEL 30 pts.Groupe V

25847873319 9,51 mCF Poids PoidsGOULAY AZENOR 26 pts.Groupe V

25836468828 11,16 mCG Poids PoidsLE MIGNANT MALO 25 pts.Groupe V

31264348848 8,96 mCF Poids PoidsLEROYER JADE 23 pts.Groupe V

56614439888 10,22 mJG Poids PoidsFOUASSIER MATTHIEU 22 pts.Groupe V

47886543744 9,74 mCG Poids PoidsMARTIN PIERRE 21 pts.Groupe V

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES3 126 Pts. 35-SMR 1

23789669186 10,57 mCF Poids PoidsPIEL JULIE 30 pts.Groupe V

56994663426 11,69 mCG Poids PoidsCASTELAIN LOUIS 27 pts.Groupe V

95135827341 9,88 mCF Poids PoidsCHAPRON LEA 27 pts.Groupe V

39775997685 8,58 mCF Poids PoidsCERTAIN JEANNE AGATHE 22 pts.Groupe V

16498644517 8,00 mCF Poids PoidsDAUGAN PAULINE 20 pts.Groupe V

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES4 117 Pts. 35-SMR 2

52344173574 9,45 mCF Poids PoidsLE BOURDONNEC LISA 25 pts.Groupe V

41651368861 9,11 mCF Poids PoidsPAUL MAELLE 24 pts.Groupe V

25983345791 8,95 mCF Poids PoidsDEMEZ ENORA 23 pts.Groupe V

74643327379 8,85 mJF Poids PoidsSIMON MORGANE 23 pts.Groupe V

21582854178 10,09 mJG Poids PoidsCOJAN YANN 22 pts.Groupe V

26968468718 8,37 mJF Poids PoidsCERTAIN LOUISE EGLANTINE 21 pts.Groupe V

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES5 109 Pts. 35-SMR 3

61414749682 9,35 mJF Poids PoidsCARLTON CORALIE 25 pts.Groupe V

91666977228 8,80 mJF Poids PoidsGALLAIS JEANNE 23 pts.Groupe V

88756979541 8,58 mJF Poids PoidsDESLANDES LUCIE 22 pts.Groupe V

64318823453 9,79 mJG Poids PoidsANDRIEUX MAXIME 21 pts.Groupe V

38587425681 7,80 mCF Poids PoidsTRUBERT ELEONORE 18 pts.Groupe V

25154375974 7,51 mCF Poids PoidsDROGUET CHARLOTTE 17 pts.Groupe V

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX6 103 Pts. 35-JAV 10

12446224425 10,60 mJG Poids PoidsGOBIN MAEL 24 pts.Groupe V

21797179487 10,55 mJG Poids PoidsGRIFFON GWENDAL 23 pts.Groupe V

26319177772 9,12 mCG Poids PoidsGARNIER ETHAN 19 pts.Groupe V

84353564444 7,94 mCF Poids PoidsORHANT JESSICA 19 pts.Groupe V

18116971266 8,84 mCG Poids PoidsMAUGEAIS PAUL 18 pts.Groupe V

55492175644 8,73 mCG Poids PoidsFEVRIER LOUIS 17 pts.Groupe V

L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER7 102 Pts. 29-L 1

82466325454 11,26 mCG Poids PoidsJAOUEN SEGUI 26 pts.Groupe V
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85899962924 8,69 mCF Poids PoidsROGEL MARIE 22 pts.Groupe V

43317443241 8,45 mCF Poids PoidsLE BEC TESS 21 pts.Groupe V

26827611593 8,63 mCG Poids PoidsRANNOU TIANOME LILIAN 17 pts.Groupe V

34548736719 8,55 mCG Poids PoidsLE GOFF PIERIK 16 pts.Groupe V

11976765964 7,99 mJG Poids PoidsJAN EWEN 14 pts.Groupe V

SL_CHATEAULIN, CHATEAULIN8 99 Pts. 29-SL 2

55315916451 9,10 mCF Poids PoidsCORRE TERENTE MARINA 24 pts.Groupe V

23671713392 8,72 mJF Poids PoidsGOURUL MARGAUX 23 pts.Groupe V

29635173739 9,28 mJG Poids PoidsDANN JACK 19 pts.Groupe V

63237292128 8,68 mCG Poids PoidsLE VEN DECLAN 17 pts.Groupe V

58497881738 8,52 mJG Poids PoidsTHOMAS RAPHAEL 16 pts.Groupe V

SG_PONT L'ABBE, PONT L'ABBE9 90 Pts. 29-SG 2

41926446415 10,34 mJG Poids PoidsLE MOAN DORIAN 23 pts.Groupe V

52313472111 8,90 mJF Poids PoidsLE ROUX MARIE 23 pts.Groupe V

66822348911 8,32 mJG Poids PoidsBOUHERAOUA LUCA 15 pts.Groupe V

25945629592 7,18 mCF Poids PoidsLE PAPE TORI 15 pts.Groupe V

51953582981 6,99 mCF Poids PoidsPLOUZENNEC CAMILLE 14 pts.Groupe V

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHARLES, SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX10 86 Pts. 22-SCPR_A13

71617158319 10,54 mCF Poids PoidsLE COROLLER ORIANE 30 pts.Groupe V

17397578591 9,27 mCF Poids PoidsNONDA TIYA 25 pts.Groupe V

95635679874 7,82 mCG Poids PoidsHAMON LOIS 13 pts.Groupe V

49731937198 7,10 mCG Poids PoidsBOTCAZOU BRASSE NATHAN 10 pts.Groupe V

31297918565 5,87 mCF Poids PoidsTHOMAS ALICE 8 pts.Groupe V

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX11 83 Pts. 35-JAV_A12

62371387522 8,60 mCF Poids PoidsNEVEU STESSY 22 pts.Groupe V

83345127782 8,07 mCF Poids PoidsLEUWAT-KWETCHOUA KANDRINA 20 pts.Groupe V

43486548628 7,37 mCF Poids PoidsFOUASSIER MAUD 16 pts.Groupe V

22616454844 6,74 mCF Poids PoidsMOREAU LEA 13 pts.Groupe V

46819567492 7,53 mJG Poids PoidsNIVEAUX DIMITRI 12 pts.Groupe V

86932512498 7,22 mJG Poids PoidsDELAHAIE MELVIN 11 pts.Groupe V

AS du LYCEE SAINT  JOSEPH LAMBALLE, LAMBALLE CEDEX12 81 Pts. 22-LBJO 2

52871818356 8,58 mCF Poids PoidsGOREGUES FLORIT CARLA 22 pts.Groupe V

63964269881 8,90 mCG Poids PoidsDENISAN LOUIS 18 pts.Groupe V

95855373494 8,20 mCG Poids PoidsGUINARD CORENTIN 15 pts.Groupe V

24214678393 7,10 mJF Poids PoidsSIMON ROMANE 15 pts.Groupe V

96941871692 6,37 mJF Poids PoidsBERHAULT GRACE 11 pts.Groupe V

55115433652 7,31 mCG Poids PoidsRONDEL LEO 11 pts.Groupe V

LYCEE JEANNE D'ARC/SAINT IVY, PONTIVY CEDEX13 80 Pts. 56-JASY_A14

58318911365 8,90 mCF Poids PoidsSIBERIL MANON 23 pts.Groupe V

21235196134 9,90 mJG Poids PoidsLE CROM PAUL AMANS 21 pts.Groupe V

42583986737 7,69 mCF Poids PoidsLE SAEC CHLOE 18 pts.Groupe V

61374162892 5,97 mCF Poids PoidsHENAUT YAELLE 9 pts.Groupe V

84484422794 6,12 mCF Poids PoidsMOISON LOUISE 9 pts.Groupe V
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AS du LYCEE SAINT  JOSEPH LAMBALLE, LAMBALLE CEDEX14 53 Pts. 22-LBJO 1

95341583337 6,96 mCF Poids PoidsDESSON LISA 14 pts.Groupe V

29338956863 6,63 mCF Poids PoidsJARNOUX ELEONORE 12 pts.Groupe V

32754519649 6,42 mCF Poids PoidsCHATTON CLEMENCE 11 pts.Groupe V

26486651692 6,92 mCG Poids PoidsMORIN CLEMENT 9 pts.Groupe V

48247699268 6,43 mJG Poids PoidsMARCHAND LOUIS 7 pts.Groupe V
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COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX1 168 Pts. 35-SVPR 1

66482526464 6" 90JF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE NEZET-CADORET VALENTINE 39 pts.Groupe I

23854352542 7" 28JG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...DENOUAL ALEXIS 36 pts.Groupe II

94527586133 2' 51" 38CG 1000m 1000mHOYAUX FLORIAN 26 pts.Groupe III

16277523286 7" 36CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...HARLICOT NATHAN 34 pts.Groupe II

77516488399 6" 41JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...RINIOTIS ALEXANDRE 33 pts.Groupe I

12837838477 6" 41CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...DANIEL LOUIS 33 pts.Groupe I

L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER2 168 Pts. 29-L 3

34548736719 6" 17CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE GOFF PIERIK 41 pts.Groupe I

82466325454 7" 32CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...JAOUEN SEGUI 35 pts.Groupe II

11976765964 2' 47" 57JG 1000m 1000mJAN EWEN 29 pts.Groupe III

62973918893 26" 58JF 200m 200mGASPARD ELIZABETH 34 pts.Groupe I

85899962924 8" 50CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...ROGEL MARIE 29 pts.Groupe II

53544612628 8" 87CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...QUENET EMILIE 22 pts.Groupe II

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHARLES, SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX3 157 Pts. 22-SCPR 1

51398127169 7" 14CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE GLAND AGATHE 32 pts.Groupe I

71617158319 8" 10CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...LE COROLLER ORIANE 36 pts.Groupe II

98287924921 2' 43" 81CG 1000m 1000mGAUBICHER GEREMY 32 pts.Groupe III

69286471493 2' 44" 02CG 1000m 1000mJAUSIONS CLEMENT 31 pts.Groupe III

48861568345 7" 40CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...GRANGE NINON 26 pts.Groupe I

67568732848 28" 68JF 200m 200mTHOMAS JULIE 23 pts.Groupe I

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES4 146 Pts. 35-SMR 6

89926441781 7" 14CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...KOMUR ROZA 32 pts.Groupe I

52344173574 8" 29CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...LE BOURDONNEC LISA 33 pts.Groupe II

77492311894 3' 28" 22CF 1000m 1000mBLOC H CLEMENCE 27 pts.Groupe III

44274735117 6" 57CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...VALLEE MAX 27 pts.Groupe I

56994663426 24" 21CG 200m 200mCASTELAIN LOUIS 27 pts.Groupe I

38587425681 8" 66CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...TRUBERT ELEONORE 26 pts.Groupe II

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX5 131 Pts. 35-JAV 1

19727468437 7" 21CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...GOBE ROSEMARIE 31 pts.Groupe I

37942625684 8" 69CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...COUPEAU LOU-ANNE 25 pts.Groupe II

54696317742 3' 32" 25CF 1000m 1000mTESSARD MADDY 25 pts.Groupe III

15918653757 7" 75CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...HEINRY AXEL 25 pts.Groupe II

77984826231 8" 67CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...CUSINATO LOUISE 25 pts.Groupe II

97792451619 7" 61CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...MORLIER FANNY 20 pts.Groupe I

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHARLES, SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX6 128 Pts. 22-SCPR 2

41896472717 6" 37CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LONG MATHIEU 34 pts.Groupe I

18224677685 8" 88CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...APPERRY  GALLEE JEANNE 21 pts.Groupe II

31297918565 3' 32" 14CF 1000m 1000mTHOMAS ALICE 25 pts.Groupe III

63259958515 28" 44JF 200m 200mGAPIHAN MARINE 24 pts.Groupe I

89671153242 2' 53" 54JG 1000m 1000mPERRIGOUE FLORENTIN 24 pts.Groupe III

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX7 125 Pts. 35-JAV 2
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95552642637 6" 49JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...FRUCHARD ALEXANDRE 30 pts.Groupe I

31264348848 8" 52CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...LEROYER JADE 28 pts.Groupe II

25847873319 3' 35" 51CF 1000m 1000mGOULAY AZENOR 24 pts.Groupe III

84668776628 7" 48CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...FERRION LOUISE 24 pts.Groupe I

25836468828 6" 87CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE MIGNANT MALO 19 pts.Groupe I

55492175644 8" 19CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...FEVRIER LOUIS 18 pts.Groupe II

COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX8 123 Pts. 35-SVPR_A16

22289751994 6" 63CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...FERREIRA-TILY NUNO 25 pts.Groupe I

82436813263 7" 69JG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...VALLALTA ALEXANDRE 27 pts.Groupe II

58878151388 2' 52" 01CG 1000m 1000mCOUBARD CHARLES 26 pts.Groupe III

87735235686 7" 43CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE MOAL CAMILLE 25 pts.Groupe I

55891297474 7" 62CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...DES ROBERT CLEMENTINE 20 pts.Groupe I

96858674426 6" 78CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...PROST MAXIME 20 pts.Groupe I

LDRL_LANDERNEAU, LANDERNEAU CEDEX9 122 Pts. 29-LDRL 1

33469721192 23" 93JG 200m 200mHAEM MAXIME 29 pts.Groupe I

93633372439 9" 54CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...LE BOT EVA 14 pts.Groupe II

62865891966 3' 14" 48CF 1000m 1000mMACE CHLOE 33 pts.Groupe III

82287829489 24" 85JG 200m 200mAUTRET TITOUAN 23 pts.Groupe I

42598236766 3' 36" 12CF 1000m 1000mRIOU LUCIE 23 pts.Groupe III

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT CHARLES, SAINT-BRIEUC CEDEX10 121 Pts. 22-SCPR_A18

54963745456 6" 48JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...BLANCHET LIAM 30 pts.Groupe I

75741242125 7" 68CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...HELENE MAXENCE 27 pts.Groupe II

26867343579 2' 55" 01CG 1000m 1000mHENRY MARTIN 23 pts.Groupe III

17397578591 8" 82CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...NONDA TIYA 22 pts.Groupe II

79391151628 7" 71JF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...GUILLEMOT MANON 19 pts.Groupe I

95635679874 6" 90CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...HAMON LOIS 19 pts.Groupe I

L_QUIMPER, QUIMPER11 118 Pts. 29-L_A15

81172333113 6" 27CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...BIGET AXEL 37 pts.Groupe I

78157281528 9" 47CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...QUINOL WESLEY 8 pts.Groupe II

58849688442 3' 44" 71CF 1000m 1000mGOURLAOUEN YUNA 20 pts.Groupe III

26827611593 6" 45CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...RANNOU TIANOME LILIAN 31 pts.Groupe I

43317443241 7" 53CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE BEC TESS 22 pts.Groupe I

AS du LYCEE SAINT  JOSEPH LAMBALLE, LAMBALLE CEDEX12 112 Pts. 22-LBJO 5

26486651692 6" 88CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...MORIN CLEMENT 19 pts.Groupe I

96941871692 8" 32JF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...BERHAULT GRACE 32 pts.Groupe II

32754519649 3' 33" 86CF 1000m 1000mCHATTON CLEMENCE 25 pts.Groupe III

52871818356 8" 77CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...GOREGUES FLORIT CARLA 23 pts.Groupe II

83618532124 27" 38CG 200m 200mROUAULT MAXIME 13 pts.Groupe I

SG_PONT L'ABBE, PONT L'ABBE13 109 Pts. 29-SG 3

41926446415 6" 54JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE MOAN DORIAN 28 pts.Groupe I

53471224967 9" 37CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...CELIZ LOPEZ SHANNON 16 pts.Groupe II

81125537511 3' 40" 00CF 1000m 1000mCOSMAO MORGANE 22 pts.Groupe III

52313472111 7" 33JF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE ROUX MARIE 28 pts.Groupe I

25945629592 8" 03CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LE PAPE TORI 15 pts.Groupe I
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Le 05/12/2018, STADE ROBERT POIRIER, 35 RENNES

Niveau : Territoire

UGSEL - UGSEL Bretagne

AS COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT PIERRE SAINT BRIEUC, SAINT14 106 Pts. 22-STP 1

59579213337 24" 97CG 200m 200mLE TOUX ANTONIN 22 pts.Groupe I

92637314763 8" 80CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...DALIBARD MAYLIS 23 pts.Groupe II

57765573331 3' 28" 97CF 1000m 1000mBIZIEN JEANNE 27 pts.Groupe III

86697419553 7" 63CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...CHRETIEN LOUISE 20 pts.Groupe I

34791724496 8" 14CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...LESCOUET ANGELE 14 pts.Groupe I

88989842546 32" 76CF 200m 200mBOLTON AMBRE 12 pts.Groupe I

SL_CHATEAULIN, CHATEAULIN15 104 Pts. 29-SL 1

29635173739 26" 07JG 200m 200mDANN JACK 17 pts.Groupe I

55315916451 8" 97CF 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...CORRE TERENTE MARINA 20 pts.Groupe II

63946627624 3' 24" 07JF 1000m 1000mHUAULT VALENTINE 29 pts.Groupe III

82174317846 2' 59" 99CG 1000m 1000mHOUEIX BAPTISTE 21 pts.Groupe III

63237292128 26" 05CG 200m 200mLE VEN DECLAN 17 pts.Groupe I

58497881738 28" 30JG 200m 200mTHOMAS RAPHAEL 10 pts.Groupe I

LYCEE PRIVE SAINT MARTIN, RENNES16 99 Pts. 35-SMR 8

96844486228 99" 99CF 200m 200mGUILLE MARIE 1 pts.Groupe I

44136597533 8" 36CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...JORIOZ ROTTIER BENJAMIN 17 pts.Groupe II

41651368861 3' 25" 22CF 1000m 1000mPAUL MAELLE 28 pts.Groupe III

91896485919 2' 50" 97CG 1000m 1000mLUCAS LEO 27 pts.Groupe III

93324271915 3' 31" 44CF 1000m 1000mCHOUISNARD NYNA 26 pts.Groupe III

25664146731 3' 42" 89CF 1000m 1000mDELAUNAY MANON 21 pts.Groupe III

COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE D'ARC, VITRE CEDEX17 96 Pts. 35-JAV 3

14817996696 6" 68CG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...RIVRIE ROMAIN 23 pts.Groupe I

89654711344 8" 63CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...ERNOUX JULES 15 pts.Groupe II

48194822284 3' 03" 83CG 1000m 1000mPETTIER LUCAS 18 pts.Groupe III

24251687265 6" 76JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...MONTEMBAULT TITOUAN 21 pts.Groupe I

33352554378 6" 85JG 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...GAUTIER REMI 19 pts.Groupe I

64913937468 7" 81CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...CHATELAIS ADELE 18 pts.Groupe I

COLLEGE LYCEE ST VINCENT, RENNES CEDEX18 94 Pts. 35-SVPR_A17

73338232251 25" 27CG 200m 200mLE GOFF NATHAN 20 pts.Groupe I

61397963322 8" 18CG 50m Haies (60m National) 50m Hai...CAMIER CLEMENT 18 pts.Groupe II

16766213924 3' 01" 48CG 1000m 1000mMOREL DE LA POMAREDE PAUL 19 pts.Groupe III

31492146497 29" 79CF 200m 200mBOUVET CLARA 19 pts.Groupe I

59119392796 7" 81CF 50m (60m National) 50m (60m Nati...BUREL JULIETTE N 18 pts.Groupe I
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